C
O
U
P
LIN
G
S
162

MX 120
MX 120:	 Complete MASKAFLEX part number
HOW TO ORDER
EXAMPLE: MXF 120
MXF 120
MXF 120:	 MASKAFLEX flange part number
EXAMPLE: P120
P120
P120:	 MASKAFLEX element part number
(tire)
A complete Maskaflex coupling corresponds to (2) flanges
and (1) element. Specify the bore size required to order
the appropriate QD bushing with it.
Complete Coupling
Flange
Element Material
MASKAFLEX
ELASTOMERIC TIRE TYPE
C
O
U
P
LIN
G
S
164
MASKAFLEX COUPLINGS
Easy to Assemble
Flexible elastomeric
element
MASKA-FLEX
Maska
HI-FLEX
Maurey
*PARA-FLEX
Dodge
MARTIN-FLEX
Martin
MX 50 50JA PX50 F5 JA
MX 60 60SH PX60 F6 JA
MX 70 70SH PX70 F7 SH
MX 80 80SDS PX80 F8 SDS
MX 90 90SK PX90 F9 SK
MX 100 100SF PX100 F10 SF
MX 110 110SF PX110 F11 SF
MX 120 120E PX120 F12 E
MX 140 140E PX140 N/A
MX 160 N/A PX160 N/A
MX 200 N/A PX200 N/A
Cross References
* Paraflex Couplings are designed for use with taper-lock bushings.
Coupling No. CAPSCREW TORQUE
MX 50 1/4-20UNC x 1 96 in-lbs
MX 60 1/4-20UNC x 1-1/4 96 in-lbs
MX 70 5/16-18UNC x 1-1/2 205 in-lbs
MX 80 5/16-18UNC x 1-1/2 205 in-lbs
MX 90 3/8-16 x 1-3/4 360 in-lbs
MX 100 3/8-16 x 1-3/4 360 in-lbs
MX 110 3/8-16 x 2 360 in-lbs
MX 120 1/2-13UNC x 2-1/4 900 in-lbs
MX 140 1/2-13UNC x 2-1/2 900 in-lbs
MX 160 5/8-11UNC x 3 Grade 8 1800 in-lbs
MX 200 5/8-11UNC x 4 Grade 8 1800 in-lbs
wrench torque to tighten
screws